No-till

2014 Points South Tour, August 5-8

Subject to change

DAY 1 TUESDAY AUGST 5

Attendees may get on
7:00 AM Depart Salina, Kansas the bus at Salina,
Halstead or Stillwater.
Registration due by
11:00 AM Depart Jacob Farms ]uly 17.

8:15 AM Arrive Jacob Farms, Ryan Speer Farm, Halstead, KS

1:00 PM Arrive at Randy Lanie Farms, Manchester, OK
4:30 PM Depart Lanie Farms

6:30 PM Arrive Stillwater, OK Overnight and Dinner
DAY 2 WEDNESDAY AUGUST 6

Bus Departs 7:30 AM

8:00 AM Arrive OSU Test Plots, Jason Warren

9:30 AM Depart Test Plots

10:15 AM Arrive Marty Williams Farms, Red Rock, OK
1:15 PM Depart Williams Farms

2:45 PM Arrive Matt Alig Farms, Kingfisher, OK

4:00 PM Depart Alig Farms

6:45 PM Arrive Noble Foundation, Ardmore, OK

Dinner and overnight in Ardmore



DAY 3 THURSDAY AUGUST 7

7:00 AM Breakfast at the Noble Foundation

7:45 AM Noble Foundation Presentation and Tour
9:30 AM Depart for Jimmy Kinder Farms

11:00 AM Arrive Kinder Farms, Walters, OK

2:00 PM Depart Kinder Farms

3:00 PM Arrive Alan Mindemann Farms, Apache, OK

7:30 PM Dinner and overnight at Apache Casino and Hotel, Lawton, OK

DAY 4 FRIDAY AUGUST 8

Breakfast at Hotel
7:30 AM Driving tour of Wichita Mountain Refuge
10:00 AM Depart for Salina

5:00 PM Arrive in Salina



